
INVITATION FOR BIDS

Country: JAMAICA

Project Name: Procurement of Two Scan Vans for Jamaica Customs Agency,

Sector: REFORM / MODERNIZATION OF THE STATE

Project #: JA-L1039

Operation #: 2658/OC-JA

IFB #: ICB NO – GOJ/JCA/FAMP/RFP2017/Q1-7-1

Contract/Bid#: GOJ/JCA/FAMP/RFP2017/Q1-7/2017

The Government of Jamaica through the Ministry of Finance & Planning as executing agency,
has received financing from the Inter-American Development Bank toward the cost of the Fiscal
Administration Modernization Program (FAMP) – JA-L1039, and it intends to apply part of the
proceeds of this financing to payments under the Contract for the Procurement of Two Scan
Vans to Jamaica Customs Agency.
The procurement process will be governed by the Bank's "Policies for the Procurement of Goods
and Works financed by the Inter-American Development Bank, GN2349-9".

Scope: Procurement of Two Scan Vans to Jamaica Customs Agency Jamaica
Customs Agency.

NCC Category: Before award of contract, bidders are required to be registered with
the National Contracts Commission in one of the following
categories:
Security System Grades 1-2,
Computer and Supplies,
Information Technology Services
General Services – specializing in installation/maintenance of
x-ray machines.
General Supplies – specializing in x-ray and instruction detection
systems.

Procurement Method: International Competitive Bidding

Collection Date: As of Wednesday, November 15, 2017
(Mondays- Fridays @9:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.)



Bid documents are available at a non-refundable cost of J$5,000.00) payable in cash or
Managers’ Cheque to the Commissioner of Customs. Bids shall be valid for a period of 180
days after bid closing date. Bid must be submitted between the hours of 9:00 a.m. to 2:00
p.m. Monday, January 08, 2018. The tender opening will follow at 2:15 p.m. on Monday,
January 08, 2018 in the Library of Jamaica Customs Agency.

Contact Information: Procurement Manager
naidine.samuels@jacustoms.gov.jm

Address: Jamaica Customs Agency
2 – 4 King Street
Kingston.
Telephone no. 922-5140-9
Fax no. 948-6920


